
LOT 5 BLK D EASTSIDE VILLAGE UNI
BEG AT SE COR OF SAID LOT, RUN S
278.09 FT TO C/L OF A CREEK, THE

SYMONS MICHAEL
585 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-605

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/19/2025 TP 0.83 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

176,850
1,808
30,938

209,596
89,648

119,948
HX HB 50,722

69,226
209,596

0

199,614

1547/2739 8/27/2025 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS TRYPHON D

SYMONS MICHAEL

1221/2034 9/21/2011 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN S APPLEBY & J

TRYPHON D & TERESA 
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000044874 Roof Replacement 9,212 07/05/2022

17955 SFR 221 02/19/2001

2012HX Base Yr

585 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,740 109.2700 134.62 234,239 2001 2005 0 0 0 24.50 75.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1189

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 120,848

FEP 310 80 248 25,206

FGR 384 55 211 21,446

FOP 27 30 8 813

FSP 150 40 60 6,098

UOP 120 20 24 2,439

2,180 1,740 176,850

BAS= W12 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W15 FEP= N10 W31 S10 E31$ W15
FGR= W16 S24 E16 N24$ S27  D2 R2  E21 FOP= E7 N5 W5 S3  L2 D2
$  U2 R2  N3 E5 S5 E12 N29$ UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ .

BAS

1215

15

27

2.9
21

2.9

3

5

5

12

29

FSP 10

15

10

15

FEP 10

31

10

31

FGR

16

24

16

24

FOP

7

5

5

3

2.9

UOP 10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,005.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,508

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,808

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


